Scheduled Castes Scheduled Tribes Development (PM)
Department

ORDER

The Director, Scheduled Tribes Development Department as per the
letter read above has submitted a proposal for Implementation of
Namath Vellama Agriculture Activities in Attappady at an estimated
cost of ₹2,19,12,500/- (Rupees Two Crore Nineteen Lakh Twelve
Thousand and Five Hundred Only) to Government for placing before
the State Level Working Group Committee. 
(2) The State Level Working Group held on 22/12/2025 considered the
proposal and recommended approval of the proposal for
Implementation of Namath Vellama Agriculture Activities in
Attappady. 
(3) Government have accepted the recommendation of the State Level
Working Group   and are pleased to accord Administrative Sanction for
Implementation of Namath Vellama Agriculture Activities in Attappady
at an estimated cost of ₹₹2,19,12,500/- (Rupees Two Crore Nineteen
Lakh Twelve Thousand and Five Hundred Only) . 
(4) The expenditure in this regard will be met from the Head of Account
2225-02-102-74-Agriculture Income Initiative for Scheduled Tribes.

(By order of the Governor)
SREEJA P S

ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

To: 
1. The Director, Scheduled Tribes Development Department,